JALASJARVI 11.10.2014
25 tikkaa kansal. Jarj. Jalasjarven Tikka ry.
péivitetty 11.10.2014 klo 19.20

MM

1. Jarvinen Tarmo JST 43 43 38 48 40 212

2. Makinen Mauno VaaTi 41 43 44 40 40 208

3. Tammi Aimo TurTi 35 45 42 40 41 203

4.  Lehtonen Seppo JST 43 36 37 41 45 202

5. Leskinen Veikko VaaTi 45 37 37 38 42 199

6. Makinen Mikko JaTi 42 37 35 43 40 197

7. Kontola Jaakko SST 37 42 44 39 34 196

8. Varsaluoma Kosti  ITK 37 34 40 39 44 194 2x10
9. Lampinen Juha TurTi 38 40 39 34 43 19% 1x10
10. Pylvénen Esa KLT 37 44 39 35 38 193

11. Koskela Taisto ITK 34 37 33 41 35 180

MA

1. Holsa Kari KLT 37 36 40 39 41 193 4x10
2. Lehtiniemi Aimo MieTi 40 40 33 44 36 193 3x10
3. Hakulinen Teijo SST 34 40 44 40 34 192

4.  Fischer Jussi ATi 39 35 30 46 40 190

5. Sorvali Antero LamTi 40 42 28 31 45 186

6. Kokko Pekka KjT 29 37 42 35 42 185

7. Nayska Keijo MU 42 33 46 34 28 183

8. Kaarretkoski Martti  HST 39 31 39 36 34 179

9. Kautto Heino SST 38 40 31 36 33 178

10. Ahola Kalevi K-HT 30 41 37 36 32 176

11. Haikonen Reijo SST 33 36 34 39 33 175

12. Uitto Jukka KjT 37 3% 35 33 34 174

13. Kallio Jarno VaaTi 35 35 30 39 31 170

14. Hakkinen Erkki SST 38 30 37 26 36 167

MB

1.  Nummelin Matti JST 36 40 39 44 38 197

2. Blomberg Pertti TurTi 33 43 36 371 39 188

3. Tenkku Eero KLT 40 33 35 35 38 181

4,  Uusitalo Aimo KjT 39 33 40 30 31 173

5. Keskinen Juhani ITK 42 26 28 40 36 172 1x10
6. Valimaki Markku KjT 36 34 37 33 32 172 0x10
7. Kotaniemi Simo AsikT' 28 35 35 37 35 170

8.  Moilanen Markku ITK 34 33 27 36 38 168

9. Heinola Esko JaTi 33 29 34 40 29 165

10. Luototie Eino K-HT 25 32 38 27 38 160

11. Koivisto Reijo TurTi 33 42 26 24 31 156
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Karnaattu Markku
Kyyra Aimo
Harjaméki Lauri
Pohjola Matti
Monttinen Pauli
Vannesluoma Lauri
Hiipakka Rami
Hautakangas Pekka
Aaltonen Ari
Hietakangas Markku
Untinen Antti
Siirild Seppo
Tikkalahti Juhani
Eloranta Tomi

Hautaniemi Liisa
Tuomisto Seija
Alho Virpi
Savioja Tuula
Koskela Marjatta
Muotio Pirjo

Hakomaki Laila
Kaihlaméki Mailis
Noukkala Raija
Siirila Raili
Syrjéla Terttu
Ojala Ulla

Tuomisto Silja
Kyyré Kalle
Tuomisto Siiri
Laitila Jenna

Pelkonen Eveliina
Hakenberg Julia
Maékiviita Juulia
Muotio Jare

Siik Janina
Laitila Elina
Leppald Riku
Siik Samu
Muotio Roni
Hakenberg Joel
Laitila Laura
Kalliosalo Sanna

KLT
PaavT
JaTi
ITK
PaavT
AST
HyvTi
AST
FST
JaTi
PaavT
ATi
ITK
LamTi

ITK
JaTi
HST
ITK
ITK
JaTi

AST
JaTi
AST
ATi

KTS
ITK

JaTi
PaavT
JaTi
JaTi

LamTi
MU
JaTi
JaTi
HST
JaTi
JaTi
HST
JaTi
MU
JaTi
JaTi

32
38
38
36
31
35
30
33
34
31
27
26
23
23

40
40
39
43
37
33

36
37
33
42
29
21

42
37
33
34

35

38
22
17
15
16
27
20
13
20

39
35
36
23
36
32
32
30
33
31
15
33
22
22

41
42
46
36
35
36

34
36
29
31
33
31

39
45
25
38

39
34
20
24
27
10
21
16
13
12
10
14

40
28
34
31
29
35
31
34
27
22
32
18
22
37

39
43
37
37
33
34

39
36
29
24
27
35

44
40
40
29

26
32
34
25
32
31
25
21

11

18

37
40
34
40
37
27
29
33
30
26
32
27
30
22

47
38
39
36
42
34

33
27
38
31
36
26

41
42
36
41

36
29
29
31
19
22
15

18

11

32
37
27
34
31
31
36
27
27
35
36
25
25
14

42
43
33
37
36
40

38
39
35
34
34
18

42
42
37
24

38
32
30
24
28
30
13
16
25
15
14

180
178
169
164
164
160
158
157
151
145
142
129
122
118

209
206
194
189
183
177

180
175
164
162
159
131

208
206
171
166

174
152
151
126
123
108
90
89
75
69
58
48

3x10
0x10



1.

Joukkueet

Miehet

SST
Kontola Jaakko
Kautto Heino
Haikonen Reijo
Hakkinen Erkki

ITK
Varsaluoma Kosti
Koskela Taisto
Keskinen Juhani
Moilanen Markku

716
196
178
175
167

714
194
180
172
168

1

Naiset

. ITK
Hautaniemi Liisa
Savioja Tuula
Koskela Marjatta

581
209
189
183



©oNOA~LONEZ

e
= o

<
>

©oNo A~ wWN R

el
NP o

=
>

w

©oNor~ONDE2Z

e
= o

@

©o~No o~ wWNEZ

e
= o

Y
N

<

JALASJARVI 11.10.2014

Jalasjarven Tikka ry.

125 tikkaa kansal.

Jarvinen Tarmo
Tammi Aimo
Pylvanen Esa
Lehtonen Seppo
Varsaluoma Kosti
Lampinen Juha
Leskinen Veikko
Makinen Mauno
Maékinen Mikko
Kontola Jaakko
Koskela Taisto

Kokko Pekka
Ahola Kalevi
Lehtiniemi Aimo
Hakkinen Erkki
Sulin Matti
Fischer Jussi
Hélsa Kari
Néayské Keijo
Haikonen Reijo
Uitto Jukka
Kallio Jarno
Sorvali Antero
Hakulinen Teijo
Kautto Heino

Heinola Esko
Keskinen Juhani
Nummelin Matti
Kotaniemi Simo
Blomberg Pertti
Tenkku Eero
Vilimaki Markku
Moilanen Markku
Koivisto Reijo
Luototie Eino
Uusitalo Aimo

Harjamaki Lauri
Hiipakka Rami
Kyyrad Aimo
Karnaattu Markku
Pohjola Matti
Untinen Antti
Monttinen Pauli
Vannesluoma Lauri
Aaltonen Ari
Eloranta Tomi
Tikkalahti Juhani
Siirila Seppo

Jarj.

JST
TurTi
KLT
JST
ITK
TurTi
VaaTi
VaaTi
JaTi
SST
ITK

KjT
K-HT
MieTi
SST
JST
ATi
KLT
MU
SST
KjT
VaaTi
LamTi
SST
SST

JaTi
ITK
JST
AsikT
TurTi
KLT
KjT
ITK
TurTi
K-HT
KjT

JaTi
HyvTi
PaavT
KLT
ITK
PaavT
PaavT
AST
FST
LamTi
ITK
ATi

207
205
198
208
193
208
203
205
191
197
186

188
194
187
193
195
193
183
185
196
179
183
185
185
168

200
182
170
168
184
181
183
179
152
167
137

179
157
153
172
149
167
144
154
140
141
133
141

208
210
206
194
200
198
198
196
184
197
186

202
199
189
187
193
200
199
189
184
179
181
187
177
173

179
171
177
189
179
185
173
171
163
166
178

179
174
162
181
178
167
160
153
157
143
160
138

211
212
200
211
203
195
205
202
203
181
174

212
201
199
212
199
196
200
194
184
195
184
175
180
169

187
184
193
181
177
175
174
172
164
177
158

160
177
180
167
171
168
134
146
167
152
140

98

209
205
212
211
207
202
195
189
195
192
179

197
202
205
196
205
198
192
184
175
198
183
190
167
181

178
176
177
188
185
181
177
158
174
158
143

173
167
166
162
167
146
180
158
151
156
142
134

207
204
215
205
208
197
195
191
199
187
194

198
193
206
196
192
196
183
197
195
177
191
169
175
174

196
201
191
180
179
178
167
152
165
149
172

182
174
187
156
168
173
176
153
146
118
134
125

1042
1036
1031
1029
1011
1000
996
983
972
954
919

997
989
986
984
984
983
957
949
934
928
922
906
884
865

940
914
908
906
904
900
874
832
818
817
788

873
849
848
838
833
821
794
764
761
710
709
636

1x4 1x4 2x43
1x4 1x4 0x43



Hautaniemi Liisa
Savioja Tuula
Tuomisto Seija
Muotio Pirjo
Alho Virpi
Koskela Marjatta

o s wNE

Hakomaki Laila
Syrjéla Terttu
Kaihlaméaki Mailis
Noukkala Raija
Siirila Raili

Ojala Ulla

ok wdEZ

NuA

1. Tuomisto Silja
2. Kyyré Kalle

3. Laitila Jenna
4.  Tuomisto Siiri

c
(o9]

Makiviita Juulia
Hakenberg Julia
Pelkonen Eveliina
Muotio Jare
Laitila Elina
Siik Janina
Hakenberg Joel
Siik Samu
Laitila Laura
Leppéld Riku
Muotio Roni
Kalliosalo Sanna
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ITK
ITK
JaTi
JaTi
HST
ITK

AST
KTS
JaTi
AST
ATi

ITK

JaTi
PaavT
JaTi
JaTi

JaTi
MU
LamTi
JaTi
JaTi
HST
MU
HST
JaTi
JaTi
JaTi
JaTi

213
208
200
190
197
183

168
179
153
176
142
128

185
184
171
147

161
157
146
135
102
105
125
95
76
75
50
43

205
194
187
202
194
175

183
184
188
145
121
124

206
201
178
172

172
153
146
120
110
98
96
108
72
93
63
45

217
216
207
203
206
178

189
167
187
144
128
136

208
186
174
167

173
152
136
139
126
120
109
78
84
57
59
67

208
197
203
209
193
175

191
172
163
158
158
134

191
199
162
168

178
169
161
144
92
77
82
81
85
87
60
37

212 1055
199 1014
215 1012

184
198
176

193
179
174
158
150
144

196
189
176
171

161
139
136
134
100
104
84
95
84
76
56
43

988
988
887

924
881
865
781
699
666

986
959
861
825

845
770
725
672
530
504
496
457
401
388
288
235

47
46



1.

Joukkueet

Miehet

SST
Kontola Jaakko
Haikonen Reijo
Hakkinen Erkki
Hakulinen Teijo

ITK
Varsaluoma Kosti
Koskela Taisto
Keskinen Juhani
Moilanen Markku

771
197
196
193
185

740
193
186
182
179

Naiset
ITK

Hautaniemi Liisa

Savioja Tuula
Koskela Marjatta

Nuoret

JaTi
Tuomisto Silja
Laitila Jenna
Tuomisto Siiri

Jalasjarven Tikka kiitta4 kaikkia mukana olleita!

604
213
208
183

503
185
171
147



